
Road Owner Class Priority Est Gap Est
Cromwell Ave CT Arterial $0 925 $92,500
Cromwell Ave CT Arterial $0 400 $40,000
Cromwell Ave CT Arterial $0 900 $90,000
Cromwell Ave CT Arterial $0 1,250 $125,000
Cromwell Ave CT Arterial $0 740 $74,000
Cromwell Ave CT Arterial $0 175 $17,500
Cromwell Ave CT Arterial $0 155 $15,500
Elm St CT Arterial $0 $0
Maple St CT Arterial $0 1,525 $152,500
Maple St CT Arterial $0 500 $50,000
Main St CT Arterial 1,900 $190,000 1,600 $160,000
New Britain Ave CT Arterial 2,100 $210,000 2,400 $240,000
Silas Deane Hwy CT Arterial $0 $0
West St CT Arterial 880 $88,000 540 $54,000
West St CT Arterial 1,865 $186,500 $0
Hayes Road RH Arterial $0 600 $60,000
Hayes Road RH Arterial $0 600 $60,000
Brook Street RH Collector 3,750 $375,000 1,000 $100,000
Brook Street RH Collector $0 725 $72,500
Capital Blvd RH Collector $0 $0
Charter Road RH Collector $0 1,410 $141,000
Cold Spring Road RH Collector $0 $0
Dividend Road RH Collector $0 $0
Falcon Ridge RH Collector $0 $0
France Street RH Collector 1,860 $186,000 $0
Gilbert Ave RH Collector 4,275 $427,500 $0
Gilbert Ave RH Collector 2,475 $247,500 $0
Hang Dog Lane RH Collector $0 $0
Henkel Way RH Collector $0 $0
New Road RH Collector 3,075 $307,500 $0
Old Forge Road RH Collector $0 $0
Old Main Street RH Collector 4,750 $475,000 $0
Orchard Street RH Collector $0 $0
Parsonage Street RH Collector $0 $0
Town Line Road RH Collector $0 $0
Trinity Ridge RH Collector $0 550 $55,000
Trinity Ridge rh Collector $0 1,050 $105,000
West Meadow RH Collector $0 $0
Woodfield Crossing RH Collector $0 $0

SUB TOTAL 26,930 $2,693,000 17,045 $1,704,500

LOTCIP ELIGIBLE ROADS 2025



Road Owner Class Priority Est Gap Est
Ashwell RH Res 1,500 $150,000 $0
Garden RH Res 750 $75,000 $0
Grimes RH Res 2,775 $277,500 $0
Barry RH Res 550 $55,000
Richard RH Res $0 650 $65,000
Fern RH Res 2,150 $215,000 $0
Forest RH Res $0 2,050 $205,000
France RH Res $0 200 $20,000
Sky View RH Res 1,725 $172,500 $0
Marshall RH Res $0 800 $80,000
Mountain View RH Res 3,450 $345,000 $0
Pratt RH Res $0 1,100 $110,000
Ten Rod RH Res $0 1,600 $160,000

SUB TOTAL 12,350 $1,235,000 6,950 $695,000

France RH Res $0 1,000 $100,000
France Culvert RH Res $0 $1,500,000
Sub Total $1,000 $1,600,000

LOTCIP ROADS 26,930 $2,693,000 17,045 $1,704,500
OTHER ROADS 12,350 $1,235,000 6,950 $695,000
France St Culvert 0 $0 1,000 $1,600,000

TOTAL 39,280 $3,928,000 24,995 $3,999,500

Total lf Total $
GRANT TOTAL 64,275 $7,927,500

OTHER ROADS 2025


	LOTCIP
	Non Grant

